Total Governmental Activities 14,731,725   4,686,259   19,458   3,564,061

Business-Type Activities:
   Water 2,256,288   2,893,746   -   880,566
   Sewer 2,193,175   2,219,400   -   -
   Electric 14,698,768   14,684,800   -   197,979
   Pressure Irrigation 1,205,904   1,209,698   -   -
   Sanitation 1,739,010   1,890,425   -   -
   Storm Water 1,214,987   1,152,990   -   754,187
   Ambulance 776,868   483,113   -   -
   Total Business-Type Activities 24,085,000   24,534,172   -   1,832,732

   Total 38,816,725$   29,220,431$   19,458$   5,396,793$

General Revenues:
   Property Taxes
   Sales Tax
   Franchise Tax

   Energy Sales and Use Charge
   Interest and Investment Earnings
   Miscellaneous

Transfers

Total General Revenues and Transfers

Change in Net Position

Net Position - Beginning, as previously reported

Prior Period Adjustment

Net Position- Beginning, as restated

Net Position - Ending

Program Revenues

KAYSVILLE CITY
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES
YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2017

29

Net (Expense) Revenue and
Changes in Net Assets

Governmental Business-Type
Activities Activities Total

(1,481,843)$   -$   (1,481,843)$

(3,574,703)   -   (3,574,703)
(642,612)   -   (642,612)
(72,633)   -   (72,633)
783,324   -   783,324

(1,311,180)   -   (1,311,180)
(162,300)   -   (162,300)

(6,461,947)   -   (6,461,947)

-   1,518,024   1,518,024
-   26,225   26,225
-   184,011   184,011
-   3,794   3,794
-   151,415   151,415
-   692,190   692,190
-   (293,755)   (293,755)
-   2,281,904   2,281,904

(6,461,947)   2,281,904   (4,180,043)

3,237,023   -   3,237,023
4,483,613   -   4,483,613

551,817   -   551,817
1,247,116   -   1,247,116

105,279   68,970   174,249
153,379   50,441   203,820

(194,596)   194,596   -

9,583,631   314,007   9,897,638

3,121,684   2,595,911   5,717,595

78,651,742   63,299,430   141,951,172

-   (741,527)   (741,527)

78,651,742   62,557,903   141,209,645

81,773,426$   65,153,814$   146,927,240$

30

Debt Capital
General Service Projects

ASSETS

Cash and Cash Equivalents 3,071,368$   54,584$   2,403,263$
Investments 2,025,111   -   -
Real Estate Inventory Held for Resale -   -   -
Due from Other Funds 810,053   -   -
Accounts Receivable 4,195,977   -   -

Total Assets 10,102,509$   54,584$   2,403,263$

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES